
Roll No. 

3501244 

0305919 

Mother's Name 

Father's Name 

This is to certify that 

HIE Ht/9 2023 3T 

HINDI(COMP.) 

Comp./Optional Subject 

HISTORY 

DATE 

GEOGRAPHY 

Centre 

HINDI-SAH. 

26142 

ENGLISH(COMP.) 

Oertificate nith Mark-heet 

J� Hyfhs ylar - 2023 

Senior Secondary Examination - 2023 

Total Max. Marks 

fafr fagg 
Additional Subject 

G.I.A.I-HI 

AJMER 

SOC.SER.PLAN. 

has appeared in March/ April 2023 at the Senior Secondary Examination from 

secondary Education, 

Jo pieo 

and was declared Pass with subject-wise marks mentioned below: 

qut (Max. Marks) Jrt. (Min. Pass Marks) 

500 

(1260551) GOVT SR SEC SCH,SULAI,KHERWADA(UDAIPUR) 

25-05-2023 

80 

District 

80 

UDAIPUR 

GOVIND PATEL 

56 

BABLI DEVI 

80 

SHANKAR LAL 

100 

J� Hrft5 qfter 

(Th.) (Sess.) (Pr.) (Th.) + (Sess.) (Pr.)| (Th.) 

80 20 

20 

20 

Prufr/jYTuft 
|Regular/Private Category 

14 30 

20 

Total Marks Obtained 

33 

33 

REGULAR 

33 

23 

33 

33 

Rajasthan 

10 

307 61.40% 

53 

26 

35 

29 

44 

Result 

Group 

20 

19 

HIGI6 (Marks Obtained) 

(Sess.) (Total) (Pr.) 

19 

Name 

HUMANITIES 

14 

20 

73 

45 

54 

43 

Ref. No. 

64 

FIRST DIVISION 

0889095 

28 

(Total) 

073 

Secretary 

045 

054 

071 

064 

A 
086 

(Meghna Choudhary) 
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